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Seniors B Grade Ladder

Team Played

1. Scorpions Scorpions 15

2. Cronulla RSL RSL 15

3. Tigers Tigers 15

4. SSSA SSSA Dev 15
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Wins

Draws

Losses
5

4

Forfeits
0

2

BYEs

For

158

160

103

90

Against
133
119
127

132

Bonus Points
0 34
0 30
0 27
0 24
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