Seniors B Grade Ladder

Team	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	For	Against	Bonus	Points
1. Scorpions Scorpions	15	9	1	5	0	0	158	133	0	34
2. Cronulla RSL RSL	15	8	1	4	2	0	160	119	0	30
3. Tigers Tigers	15	6	2	5	2	0	103	127	0	27
4. SSSA SSSA Dev	15	4	2	8	1	0	90	132	0	24

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 02 Jun 2025 at 10:00:54